~ BULK DRY SNACKS ~

POTATO CHIPS
Sour Cream - Wavy - Regular - BBQ -Salt & Pepper

CORN CHIPS  Regular - BBQ
TOSITOS CHIPS

DORITO CHIPS
CHEX MIX

MINI PRETZELS
PEANUTS Party Peanuts - Honey Dry Roasted

GOLDFISH Parmesan - Pizza - Baked Baby Cheddar - Pretzel -
Whole Grain - Colors - Cheddar

~ INDIVIDUAL SNACKS ~

POTATO CHIPS  Regular-BBQ-Ripple-Sour Cream, Onion | oz bag
CORN CHIPS ' Regular-Honey BBQ-Chili Cheese | oz bag

DORITO CHIPS 1 oz bag

NACHO CHIPS 1| oz bag

PRINGLE Regular, Sour Cream & Onion, Cheddar Cheese - Pizza - BBQ -
Cheddar & Cheese 13 oz can

ONION RINGS 1 oz bag

PRETZEL STICKS | oz bag

COOKIES Oatmeal Raisin - Mini Chocolate Chip - Chocolate Brownie -
Peanut Butter - Mini Sandwich Cream, Chocolate Chip - Milano Dark &
Chocolate - Milano Mini - Oreo Golden Mini Sprinkles & Chocolate Chunks -
1.5 oz bag

CRACKERS Mini Rita - Mini Cheddar Cheese Nips - Mini Pretzel - Wheat
thins - Animal - Sour Cream & Onion - Goldfish Cheddar - Goldfish Colors -
Goldfish Pretzel - Cheez-It Original - Cheez It Jack Cheddar Cheese | oz

GLUTEN FREE COOKIES
Vanilla - Lemon - Chocolate Chip 2.5 oz bag

~ DIPS ~
SALSA
POTATO CHIP DIPS Ranch, French Onion

CORN CHIP DIPS

Warm Dips: Jalapeno Cheddar, Bean, Creamy Spinach
CHEDDAR

QUESO BLANCO

SALSA CON QUESO

15.25 oz

15.25 oz
15.25 oz
15.25 oz
Serves 6

Serves 6

Serves 6

Serves 6

Serves 10

Serves 10

Serves 10

Serves 10
Serves 10

Serves 10

$6.75

$6.75
$6.75
$6.75
$9.00

$8.40
$13.50

$17.80

$2.00

$3.95

$8.25
$7.00

$10.75

$5.75
$7.00
$8.25
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BAR MENU

To order, contact

314-733-5577
Monday Through Friday
10:00 AM to 6:00 PM

stlbartenderstogo@yahoo.com



~ APPETIZERS ~

TOASTED RAVIOLI
Served with pasta sauce

RYE CUBES Serves6-8  $25.60
Served with Dill Dip
SEAFOOD DIP SNACK TRAY Serves6-8  $31.98

Smoked Salmon Spread with Crab Dip

~ SIDES ~

COLE SLAW
Cabbage & Carrots with Creamy Dressing

Serves15-20 $30.40

HOMESTYLE POTATO SALAD
Potatoes and Crisp Vegetables
Dressings: Mustard or Mayonnaise

Serves 15-20 $30.40
Serves 25 - 45 $59.20

BROCCOLI RAISIN SALAD
Fresh Broccoli with Pecans, Raisins, Bacon

Serves 15 - 20 $47.98

HOMESTYLE CHICKEN SALAD
Tender Chicken Breast with Celery and Dressing

Serves 15 -20 $63.98

BAKED BEANS Serves 15-20 $31.98

MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY
Five Pounds with Homestyle Gravy

$31.98

~ CHEESE & MEAT TRAYS ~
SLICED MEAT & CHEESE Serves 10-15  $89.60
Roast Beef, Ham, Hard Salami,
Chicken (smoked or Honey)
Baby Swiss, American, Colby Jack Cheeses

Serves 15 - 20 $105.60
Serves 20-25 $121.60

CHEESE AND SAUSAGE SAMPLER Serves4-6 $25.70
Pepperoni, Polish Sausage, Hard Salami bites,

~FRUIT & CHEESE TRAY ~
FRUIT & CHEESE Serves 20 $87.98

Strawberries, Honeydew,
Mixed Nuts, Grapes, Colby, Cheddar, Crains

Serves 20-25 $47.98

~HOT ENTREES ~

CHICKEN Baked, Fried or Spicy

CHICKEN FINGERS 10 pieces
Served with Ranch, Blue Cheese or Honey Mustard Sauce

MOSTACCIOLI WITH MEAT SAUCE
Tubular Pasta in Tomato & Meat Sauce

BBQ PULLED PORK
Slow Cooked Smoked
Pulled Pork in Sweet & Tangy BBQ Sauce.

20 equal pieces  $51.20
36 equal pieces $87.98
50 equal pieces  $121.60
15 equal pieces  $183.98
100 equal pieces  $239.98
250 equal pieces  $623.98
$23.98

Serves 10 $95.95

Serves 15-20 $71.98

~ SANDWICH TRAYS ~

SLIDERS
Sliced Ham, Turkey and Beef on Dollar Rolls

DOLLAR ROLLS SANDWICH TRAY
Chicken, Tuna, Ham Salad on Dollar Rolls

Serves 12 $51.98

Serves 12 $27.20

~INDIVIDUAL BEVER AGES ~

SODA Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite 12 oz. cans
JUICE Bottles  Orange, Cranberry, Apple

RED BULL (an

ICED TEA Bottle Sweet or Unsweetened
WATER Bottle

MILK pint  Whole, 2% 2%, Chocolate

$3.00
$3.00

$5.00
$3.50
$1.00
$2.90

~BULK BEVERAGES ~

LEMONADE  Gallon Regular or Blood Cranberry
ICED TEA Gallon Sweet or Unsweetened
APPLE CIDER Gallon (Available Sept. through December)

COFFEE  Regular or Decaffeinated
Pump pot or Gallon
HOT CHOCOLATE Um

$9.00

$9.00

$18.00

Serves6to10  $27.00
Serves 10to 12 $36.00

Serves 40 to 50 $140.00

$50 Minimum Order
20 Lb. cubed ice - $7.50/bag
Please place your order 4-5 days prior to your event.

~ SEAFOOD PLATTERS

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
Cooked, Peeled, Deveined (24 -30 ct.) Shrimp
With Cocktail Sauce

JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL
Cook, Peeled, Deveined (40-50 ct.) Shrimp
With Cocktail Sauce

SMOKED SALMON
Smoked Salmon, Capers, Cucumber, Red Onion

ALASKAN SNOW CRAB
Alaskan Pollock, Snow Crabmeat,
Served with Cocktail Sauce

SALMON & SHRIMP
Cooked, Peeled, Deveined (40-50 ct.) Shrimp,

Smoked Salmon, Carrots, Cucumber Served with Crab Dip

~ DESSERTS ~
ASSORTED CUPCAKES

STRAWBERRY TORTE CAKE TRAY
CARROT CAKE TRAY

172 Sheet
Full Sheet

CHOCOLATE COOKIE CAKE
ASSORTED FRESH BAKED COOKIES

~BRFEADS & ROLLS ~

WHITE or WHEAT SANDWICH BREAD

SUB ROLLS
SIDER BUNS
HOAGIE ROLLS

KAISER ROLLS
HAMBURGER BUNS

CLUB CRACKERS Box

Small

Large

Small
Medium

Large

Small
Medium

Large

12 Ct.
24 Ct.

Serves 6

Serves 12

30 Ct.
60 Ct.

Serves 12
Serves 12

Serves 6

Serves 6

Serves 8

$47.98
$87.98

$47.98
$70.40
$87.98

$111.98

$19.98
$30.38
$43.20

$111.98

$17.60
$31.98

$20.78

$22.98
$47.98

$20.78
$20.80
$39.98

$5.48

$6.35
$5.25
$5.25

$6.35
$5.98
$4.98



