

POTATO CHIPS Sour Cream - Wavy - Regular - BBQ -Salt & Pepper	15.25 oz	\$6.75
CORN CHIPS Regular - BBQ	15.25 oz	\$6.75
TOSITOS CHIPS	15.25 oz	\$6.75
DORITO CHIPS	15.25 oz	\$6.75
CHEX MIX	Serves 6	\$9.00
MINI PRETZELS	Serves 6	\$8.40
PEANUTS Party Peanuts - Honey Dry Roasted	Serves 6	\$13.50
GOLDFISH Parmesan - Pizza - Baked Baby Cheddar - Pretzel - Whole Grain - Colors - Cheddar	Serves 6	\$17.80
~ INDIVIDUAL SNACKS ~		
POTATO CHIPS Regular-BBQ-Ripple-Sour Cream, Onion 1 oz bag CORN CHIPS Regular-Honey BBQ-Chili Cheese 1 oz bag DORITO CHIPS 1 oz bag NACHO CHIPS 1 oz bag NACHO CHIPS 1 oz bag PRINGLE Regular, Sour Cream & Onion, Cheddar Cheese - Pizza - BBQ - Cheddar & Cheese 1.3 oz can ONION RINGS 1 oz bag PRETZEL STICKS 1 oz bag COOKIES Oatmeal Raisin - Mini Chocolate Chip - Chocolate Brownie - Peanut Butter - Mini Sandwich Cream, Chocolate Chip - Milano Dark & Chocolate - Milano Mini - Oreo Golden Mini Sprinkles & Chocolate Chunks - 2.5 oz bag CRACKERS Mini Rita - Mini Cheddar Cheese Nips - Mini Pretzel - Wheat thins - Animal - Sour Cream & Onion - Goldfish Cheddar - Goldfish Colors - Goldfish Pretzel - Cheez-It Original - Cheez It Jack Cheddar Cheese 1 oz GLUTEN FREE COOKIES Vanilla - Lemon - Chocolate Chip 2.5 oz bag		\$2.00 \$3.95
~ DIPS ~		
SALSA	Serves 10	\$8.25
POTATO CHIP DIPS Ranch, French Onion	Serves 10	\$7.00
CORN CHIP DIPS Warm Dips: Jalapeno Cheddar, Bean, Creamy Spinach	Serves 10	\$10.75
CHEDDAR	Serves 10	\$5.75
QUESO BLANCO	Serves 10	\$7.00
CALCA CON OUTCO		

Serves 10

\$8.25

SALSA CON QUESO

STL BARTENDERS TO GO

STL BARTENDERS TO GO Bar Menu



To order, contact

314-733-5577

Monday Through Friday 10:00 AM to 6:00 PM

stlbartenderstogo@yahoo.com

~ APPETIZERS ~		~ HOT ENTREES ~		~ SEAFOOD PLATTERS ~		
TOASTED RAVIOLI Served with pasta sauce	Serves 20-25 \$47.98	CHICKEN Baked, Fried or Spicy	20 equal pieces \$51.20	SHRIMP COCKTAIL Cooked, Peeled, Deveined (24 -30 ct.) Shrimp		\$47.98
RYE CUBES	Serves 6-8 \$25.60		36 equal pieces \$87.98	With Cocktail Sauce	Large	\$87.98
Served with Dill Dip			50 equal pieces \$121.60	JUMBO SHRIMP COCKTAIL Cook, Peeled, Deveined (40-50 ct.) Shrimp	Small	\$47.98
SEAFOOD DIP SNACK TRAY Smoked Salmon Spread with Crab Dip	Serves 6-8 \$31.98		75 equal pieces \$183.98	With Cocktail Sauce	Medium	\$70.40
·			100 equal pieces \$239.98		Large	\$87.98
~ SIDES ~			250 equal pieces \$623.98	SMOKED SALMON	9	\$111.98
COLE SLAW Cabbage & Carrots with Creamy Dressing	Serves15-20 \$30.40	CHICKEN FINGERS 10 pieces Served with Ranch, Blue Cheese or Honey Mustard Sauce	\$23.98	Smoked Salmon, Capers, Cucumber, Red Onion ALASKAN SNOW CRAB	Small	\$19.98
HOMESTYLE POTATO SALAD	Serves 15-20 \$30.40	MOSTACCIOLI WITH MEAT SAUCE	Serves 10 \$95.95	Alaskan Pollock, Snow Crabmeat,		\$30.38
Potatoes and Crisp Vegetables Dressings: Mustard or Mayonnaise	Serves 25 - 45 \$59.20	Tubular Pasta in Tomato & Meat Sauce	\$50.050 TO \$50.050	Served with Cocktail Sauce	Large	\$43.20
BROCCOLI RAISIN SALAD	Serves 15 - 20 \$47.98	BBQ PULLED PORK Slow Cooked Smoked	Serves 15-20 \$71.98		Laige	\$43.20
Fresh Broccoli with Pecans, Raisins, Bacon	Serves 13 - 20 \$47.30	Pulled Pork in Sweet & Tangy BBQ Sauce.		SALMON & SHRIMP Cooked, Peeled, Deveined (40-50 ct.) Shrimp,	\$	\$111.98
HOMESTYLE CHICKEN SALAD Tender Chicken Breast with Celery and Dressing	Serves 15 - 20 \$63.98	~ SANDWICH TRAYS	S~	Smoked Salmon, Carrots, Cucumber Served with Crab Dip		
BAKED BEANS	Serves 15-20 \$31.98	SLIDERS Sliced Ham, Turkey and Beef on Dollar Rolls	Serves 12 \$51.98	~ DESSERTS ~ ASSORTED CUPCAKES	12 Ct.	\$ 17.60
MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY Five Pounds with Homestyle Gravy	\$31.98	DOLLAR ROLLS SANDWICH TRAY Chicken, Tuna, Ham Salad on Dollar Rolls	Serves 12 \$27.20		24 Ct.	\$31.98
~ CHEESE & MEAT TRAYS ~		~ INDIVIDUAL BEVERAGES ~		STRAWBERRY TORTE CAKE TRAY \$20.78		
SLICED MEAT & CHEESE	Serves 10-15 \$89.60	SODA Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite 12 oz. cans	\$3.00	CARROT CAKE TRAY	Serves 6	\$22.98
Roast Beef, Ham, Hard Salami, Chicken (smoked or Honey)	Serves 15 - 20 \$105.60	JUICE Bottles Orange, Cranberry, Apple	\$3.00	1/2 Sheet Full Sheet	Serves 12	\$47.98
Baby Swiss, American, Colby Jack Cheeses	Serves 20- 25 \$121.60	RED BULL Can ICED TEA Bottle Sweet or Unsweetened	\$5.00 \$3.50			
CHEESE AND SAUSAGE SAMPLER		WATER Bottle	\$1.00	CHOCOLATE COOKIE CAKE		\$20.78
Pepperoni, Polish Sausage, Hard Salami bites,	Serves 4 - 6 \$25.70	MILK pint Whole, 2% 2%, Chocolate	\$2.90	ASSORTED FRESH BAKED COOKIES	30 Ct.	\$20.80
		~ BULK BEVERAGE			60 Ct.	\$39.98
~ FRUIT & CHEESE TRAY ~		LEMONADE Gallon Regular or Blood Cranberry \$9.00		~ BREADS & ROLLS ~		
FRUIT & CHEESE Strawberries, Honeydew,	Serves 20 \$87.98	ICED TEA Gallon Sweet or Unsweetened	\$9.00	WHITE or WHEAT SANDWICH BREAD		\$5.48
Mixed Nuts, Grapes, Colby, Cheddar, Crains		APPLE CIDER Gallon (Available Sept. through December)	\$18.00 Serves 6 to 10 \$27.00	SUB ROLLS	Serves 12	4
		COFFEE Regular or Decaffeinated Pump pot or Gallon	Serves 10 to 12 \$36.00 Serves 40 to 50 \$140.00	SIDER BUNS	Serves 12	4
		HOT CHOCOLATE Um		HOAGIE ROLLS	Serves 6	\$5.25
			361 VES 40 to 30 \$ 140.00	KAISER ROLLS	Serves 6	\$6.35
		\$50 Minimum Order		HAMBURGER BUNS	Serves 8	\$5.98
		20 Lb. cubed ice - \$7.5 Please place your order 4-5 days p	0/bag	CLUB CRACKERS Box		\$4.98